Ulti-Mate Connector Inc. • Ph. 714.637.7099 • Fx. 714.637.7464 • www.UltimateConnector.comUlti-Mate Connector Inc. • Ph. 714.637.7099 • Fx. 714.637.7464 • www.UltimateConnector.com
HOW TO ORDER
*  Indicates preferred standard
RN P O P –     Ø7 P – 3Ø F 6 – 18.Ø
Type Mounting
Style
Material/
Plating
Connector
 Size
Contact
Gender Wire Gauge Wire Type Color Code Length Temp
Range
RN=
Round Nano
P=Plastic
(No Shell)
0=Inline P=Plastic Ø7
P=Male/Pin
(Plug Side)
3Ø*
*F=Stranded,
w/Teflon insulation, per
NEMA HP3-ET
1=White *18.Ø
*Blank =
125C
12 32
Y=Stranded w/Tefzel
insulation, per SAE
AS22759/33
*6 = 10
solid colors,
repeating
*36.Ø
HT =
2ØØ°C
19
S=Female/Socket
(Receptacle Side)
34
A=Stranded, per DSCC
Ø4Ø47-3ØA (White, 3Ø
AWG only)
N
A
N
O
 D
 —
 P
ID
 1
2
2
CIRCULAR PLASTIC - INLINE
CIRCULAR WIRED
CONNECTOR
•	 Plastic Connector w/Wire Leads
•	 Operating Temperature -50° C to 200° C
•  	7, 12 and 19 Contacts
8
Ulti-Mate Connector Inc. • Ph. 714.637.7099 • Fx. 714.637.7464 • www.UltimateConnector.com Ulti-Mate Connector Inc. • Ph. 714.637.7099 • Fx. 714.637.7464 • www.UltimateConnector.comUlti-Mate Connector Inc. • Ph. 714.637.7099 • Fx. 714.637.7464 • www.UltimateConnector.com
 .125 [ 3.18]
 .025 [.64] TYP.
 .0125 [.32]
 .025 [.64] TYP.
 PIN 1
 PIN 7
    .097 [ 2.46]